

REGISTRATION FORM FAN CLUB MEMBER MINORS

Fan Club Name:
Fan Club Member First Name:
1st Surname:
2nd Surname (where applicable):
Are you a member of Real Madrid C.F.? Membership number Membership number
Are you a Carnet Madridista Member? Madridista membership number:
National ID Card Number (with letter) or passport number:
Date of birth: / /
Address:
No.: Block No.: Floor: Letter: City:
Post Code: Country: Country:
Mobile Number:
E-mail:
Nationality:
orginatare or parent or regar guardian or the fair olds member

The Controller of your data is Real Madrid Club de Fútbol, with registered office at Estadio Santiago Bernabéu, Avenida de Concha Espina, 1, 28036 Madrid. The data of the Fan Club member will be processed, in accordance with the applicable legislation on data protection, with the main purpose of managing the Fan Club member's relationship with the Club. In addition, and so long as you give us your consent to do so, we may send you personalised marketing information and share your data with collaborating third parties. In addition, if you signal your consent by checking the relevant box, your data may be shared with sponsors and collaborators of Real Madrid C.F. who may offer you products and services in their areas of activity. You can see more updated information on the sponsors and collaborators of Real Madrid C.F. at the following link: https://www.realmadrid.com/sobre-el-real-madrid/el-club/patrocinadores; https://www.realmadrid.com/sobre-el-real-madrid/el-club/patrocinadores; https://www.realmadrid.com/sobre-el-real-madrid.com/aficion/madridistas/nacional/descuentos

You may exercise your right to access, rectification, erasure or opposition to a particular use of your data, as well as exercise additional rights that are set out in the detailed information on data protection, by sending an email to the following address: oposicion@corp.realmadrid.com. You may also access additional information on data protection through the following link: https://www.realmadrid.com/legal/politica-de-privacidad

I consent to Real Madrid sending me personalised marketing inform	ation, both by ordina	ary means as well as electronic m	eans, regarding products associated
to the Club, as well as from collaborating third parties and sponsors. $ \\$	YES	NO 🗖	

I consent to Real Madrid sharing my data with sponsors or collaborators which are listed at [https://www.realmadrid.com/sobre-el-real-madrid/el-club/patrocinadores] so these can send me information for marketing purposes.